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DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

NAISpring

1 MILE
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2,597
1,641
2.56
1,589
1,008
39.3
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$46,892
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415
$45,250
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